Strong Close Nursery School End of Year Questionnaire for Parents/Carers

2021 - 2022 35 Respondents (1 respondent = 3%)
(p|ease tick) Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Not Blank
agree disagree applica
ble
1 | My child is happy at this school 71% 29%
2 | My child feels safe at this nursery 71% 29%
3 | My child has made good progress at this nursery 69% 26% 3% 3%
4 | Does your child have special educational needs and/or disabilities 37%| 37%
(SEND)? (Yes or No) If Yes
My child has SEND and the school gives them the support they 100%
need to succeed.
5 | The school has high expectations for my child 49% 43% 6% 3%
6 | The nursery meets my child’s individual needs 60% 37% 3%
The nursery ensures my child is well cared after 74% 26%
8 | My child is taught well at this nursery 69% 29% 3%
9 | This school helps my child to develop skills in communication and
language, physical and their personal, social and emotional 66% | 34%
development
10 | Staff support children in managing their own behaviour 71% 29%
11 | This nursery deals with any cases of bullying effectively. (Bullying
includes persistent name-calling, cyber, racist and homophobic 46% | 26% 6% 23%
bullying)
12 | This nursery helps me to support my child’s learning 57% 37% 3% 3%
13 | This nursery responds well to my concerns 60% 34% 6%
14 | This nursery keeps me well informed 66% 34%
15 | School staff actively promote good attendance 57% 37% 3%
16 | I have found the weekly What's Happening helpful 57% 37% 6%
17 | I have found the half-termly medium-term newsletters helpful 51% 43% 3% 3%
18 | | have found the information on the website helpful 43% 43% 6% 9%
19 | I have found the regular Facebook posts and staff story and song
videos helpful 51% | 34% 3% 11%
20 | I have found the parent/carer workshops, courses, storytelling
and café's helpful 49% | 29% 23%
21 | I have been kept updated with information related to the school
and Covid 19 60% | 31% 6% 3%
22 | I would recommend this school to another parent 69% 29% 3%




